
1.  Bay Area HardKnocks

2.  Bushwackers

3.  Off Deck / ABX

4.  38

5.  Bergies

DATE HOME VISITOR TIME    FIELD

Monday Apr 16 Rained Out Bayside Field #2

Monday Apr 23 Off Deck/ABX vs HardKnocks 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " 38 vs Bergies 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday Apr 30 Bergies vs Off Deck/ABX 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " HardKnocks vs Bushwackers 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday May 7 Bushwackers vs Bergies 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Off Deck/ABX vs 38 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday May 14 38 vs Bushwackers 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Bergies vs HardKnocks 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday May 21 Off Deck/ABX vs Bushwackers 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " 38 vs HardKnocks 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday May 28    **  No Games  **     Memorial Day Holiday

Monday June 4 Bergies vs 38 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " HardKnocks vs Off Deck/ABX 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday June 11 Bushwackers vs HardKnocks 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Off Deck/ABX vs Bergies 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday June 18 38 vs Off Deck/ABX 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Bergies vs Bushwackers 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday June 25 HardKnocks vs Bergies 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Bushwackers vs 38 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday July 2    **  No Games  **    Independence Day Holiday

Monday July 9 HardKnocks vs 38 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Bushwackers vs Off Deck/ABX 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday July 16 (1) Bushwackers-17 vs 38-16 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " (2) HardKnocks-16 vs Off Deck/ABX-23 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Monday July 23 (3) Bushwackers vs Off Deck.ABX 8:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " (4)  If Bushwackers lose a Game 9:05 PM Bayside Field #2

    * For further information, contact League Director at 650-558-7312

   ** For bad or questionable weather, call the Burlingame field condition

      line after 3:00pm at 650-558-7319 or visit www.burlingame.org/rainout

  *** Schedules, Standings & Stats at www.BayAreaStats.com  

  { ALL GAMES AT BAYSIDE  #2}
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